
CANADA

MEXICO

DENMARK

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

UNITED KINGDOM

CHINA

SINGAPORE

JAPAN

MONTANA EXPORT PARTNERS

MONTANA EXPORTS

BELGIUM

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COUNTRY

Canada

Republic of Korea

Japan

Belgium

China

United Arab Emirates

Denmark

Mexico

Singapore

United Kingdom

MONTANA EXPORTS 
IN 2024

$921,038,164

$249,704,149

$161,243,114

$98,068,898

$95,720,628

$89,074,843

$78,304,001

$73,643,007

$56,960,254

$55,643,331

TOP EXPORTED 
COMMODITY

Livestock

Industrial Machinery

Oil and Fuel Products

Pharmaceutical

Inorganic Chemicals

Aircraft and Spacecraft

Inorganic Chemicals

Vehicles

Oil and Fuel Products

Vehicles

MONTANA EXPORT STATISTICS

This document is printed at State expense. Information on the cost of producing this publication may be obtained by contacting the Montana Department of Administration.

Data courtesy of wisertrade.org.


