## MONTANA EXPORTS



## MONTANA EXPORT PARTNERS



## **MONTANA EXPORT STATISTICS**

RANK	COUNTRY	MONTANA EXPORTS IN 2024	TOP EXPORTED COMMODITY
1	Canada	\$921,038,164	Livestock
2	Republic of Korea	\$249,704,149	Industrial Machinery
3	Japan	\$161,243,114	Oil and Fuel Products
4	Belgium	\$98,068,898	Pharmaceutical
5	China	\$95,720,628	Inorganic Chemicals
6	<b>United Arab Emirates</b>	\$89,074,843	Aircraft and Spacecraft
7	Denmark	\$78,304,001	Inorganic Chemicals
8	Mexico	\$73,643,007	Vehicles
9	Singapore	\$56,960,254	Oil and Fuel Products
10	United Kingdom	\$55,643,331	Vehicles

Data courtesy of wisertrade.org.